Certified Orientation and Mobility Specialist (COMS) Service Providers

The following individuals and agencies have indicated their availability to provide contractual services.
This listing was developed, with the consent of those identified on it, for distribution to educational
teams seeking to contract for services. As a courtesy to those on the listing, please do not use their
names for mailing or for purposes other than that for which it was intended. (Note: This is not a
comprehensive listing of certified personnel.) It is the responsibility of the Local Education Agency/State
Education Agency (LEA/SEA) contracting for the services to verify the training and certification of the
service provider. Missouri School for the Blind has no role in arranging or providing contractual services.
Responsibility for the contractual arrangement remains solely between the LEA/SEA and the service

provider.

Pam Arbeiter

1824 Delwin

Cape Girardeau, MO 63701
573-335-6358
pamarbeiter@hotmail.com

Terri Bales

579 W. Kirkham

St. Louis, MO 63119
314-504-6455
terribales@sbcglobal.net

Judy M. Barber

P.O. Box 23
Kimmswick, MO 63053
314-517-0656

Peggy Beckley

15 Webster Oaks Drive

St. Louis, MO 63119
614-975-9888
peggy.beckley@yahoo.com

Anthony Blades

Northeast Regional Professional
Development Center

Truman State University

2200 Violette Hall

100 E. Normal

Kirksville, MO 63501
660-785-4310
anthonyb41093@yahoo.com

Trish Callier

2980 Elbe Drive

St. Charles, MO 63301
636-949-8648
beausab@charter.net

Children’s Center for the Visually Impaired

3101 Main Street
Kansas City, MO 64111
816-841-2284
nrheskett@ccvi.org

Timothy Cobb

6425 Bradford Farms Drive
Imperial, MO 65352
314-346-9448
trackcoordinator@usaba.org

Janice DeHart

8580 North Cedar Court
Columbia, MO 65252
573-445-8185
dehartj@missouri.edu

Paul Ehresman

1950 Withnell

St. Louis, MO 63118
314-771-9036
ehrestiltskin@yahoo.com

Kelli Frost

1254 E. Carlton
Springfield, MO 65804
417-869-6307
kellirachelle@msn.com
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Jessica Givens Angela Meadors

5894 Birchmont P.O. Box 1244

St. Louis, MO 63129 Lake Ozark, MO 65049
314-845-8762 573-280-3372
jsgivens@ssdmo.org meadorsvisionconsulting@gmail.com
Jane Herder Erin Meyer

4041 East Four Ridge P.O. Box 468

Imperial, MO 63052 Bethany, MO 64424
314-605-5146 660-868-1949
jane.herder@slps.org erin.meyer@meyerinsight.com
Candace Hickerson Rashelle Y. Otis

225 Bower Lane 1605 Chauncey Court
Florissant, MO 63031 Liberty, MO 64068
314-921-6144 816-651-5853
ccr.hickerson@netzero.com oandm-ryo@sbcglobal.net
Kendra Hjorth Connie Pack

6077 Oakville Terrace 4015 Cambridge Circle

St. Louis, MO 63129 Jefferson City, MO 65109
314-537-7418 573-634-5326
kbhjorth@yahoo.com 573-690-2141

connie.l.pack@dss.mo.gov

Kevin Hollinger

1280 Stephenridge Drive Michelle Provin

St. Charles, MO 63304 113 NW O’Brien
636-447-9777 Lee’s Summit, MO 64063
636-578-0124 816-830-7896
kihollinger@sbcglobal.net comsmichelle@gmail.com
T. J. Hunt Becky Romine

101 Beacon Hill Drive RR2, Box 2493

St. Charles, MO 63301 Birch Tree, MO 65438
636-724-9344 573-714-5276
314-368-5611 bromine63@gmail.com

om-st.@sbcglobal.net

Aundrayah Shermer

Mandy Keys 2124 N. Jamestown Street
1459 David Street Ozark, MO 65721

Cape Girardeau, MO 63701 417-343-2227

573-587-6544 ashermer@missouristate.edu

keysm@cape.k12.mo.us
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St. Louis Society for the Blind and Visually
Impaired

8770 Manchester Road

St. Louis, MO 63144

314-968-9000

314-968-1830

davide@slsbvi.org

Kerrie Townsend
5925 Westbrook Drive
St. Louis, MO 63129
314-892-6447
kikfdt@gmail.com

Lisa Traynor

20 Deer Park Lane

Troy, MO 63379
314-393-1238
ltraynor@centurytel.net

Jennifer Turner

1906 Garden Drive
Columbia, MO 65202
573-445-5146

573-356-3067
ellen.turner1957@gmail.com

Sarah Weeks

3201 Rt. M

Jefferson City, MO 65101
573-619-9228
sarahweeks12482 @gmail.com

David Wicks

Have Cane Will Travel, LLC

33 Melshu Lane

Labadie, MO 63055
636-451-5807

314-623-7085
havecanewilltravel@yahoo.com

Christy Williams

509 Rain Forest Parkway
Columbia, MO 65202
573-268-8498
cwilliam@columbia.k12.mo.us
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